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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
3/7/2015 - 16:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Kadeti (15-16)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.69 436
2. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 31.71 435
3. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 32.28 413
4. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.97 324
5. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.01 323
6. ILIC, Aleksa 00 PK Jagodina 36.00 297
7. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.31 290
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.31 267
9. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.73 221

10. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 40.68 206
11. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.52 194
12. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 42.77 177
13. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 45.01 152
14. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.30 149
15. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.83 144

Omladinci (17-18)

1. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.73 396
2. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.31 375
3. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 35.32 315
4. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.98 298

Seniori (19+)

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Pk Tamis 28.37 608
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.38 547
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.48 542
4. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 31.88 428

Apsolutna

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Pk Tamis 28.37 608
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.38 547
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 29.48 542
4. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.69 436
5. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 31.71 435
6. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Dubocica 31.88 428
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Olb 32.28 413
8. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.73 396
9. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 33.31 375

10. PUCE, Filip 99 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.97 324
11. MAKSIMOVIC, Srdjan 00 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.01 323
12. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olb 35.32 315
13. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.98 298
14. ILIC, Aleksa 00 PK Jagodina 36.00 297
15. PETROVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.31 290
16. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 37.31 267
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III Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 39.73 221
18. STJEPANOVIC, Vladimir 99 PK Sloboda 40.68 206
19. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 41.52 194
20. JANIC, Vasilije 00 PK Sloboda 42.77 177
21. PETAKOVIC, Nikola 01 PK Sloboda 42.89 176
22. JEVTIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 45.01 152
23. MILJKOVIC, Uros 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 45.30 149
24. MLADENOVIC, Danilo 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 45.83 144

VK-EXH KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Dubocica 32.94 388
VK-EXH JOVANOVIC, Bozidar 92 Dubocica 35.08 321
VK-EXH KUSICKI, Sasa 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.38 313
VK-EXH ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 Plivacki klub ''Leskovac' 49.61 113


